in

COMPANY



PRODUCT DETAILS:

• For use on long connections between applicable CrewCom devices (up to 10km). Built with PVC (OFNR)/LSZH/Riser cable jacket this cable meets RoHS compliant and IEEE 802.3z standards.

Categories: Accessories, CrewCom, CrewCom Accessories SKU: PAC-SMF-6LC

Description Additional information

The Single Mode Duplex LC to LC Fiber Patch Cable is a 6 foot 9/125um Cable that is used on long connections between applicable CrewCom devices (up to 10km). Built with PVC (OFNR)/LSZH/Riser cable jacket this cable meets RoHS compliant and IEEE 802.3z standards.

Related products



Li-Poly Replacement Battery

Read more



FleXLR-44 Gender Adapter 6-



Read more



CrewCom CB2 14V DC Power Supply





FleXLR-45 Gender Adapter 6-Pack

Read more



CrewCom CB2 Antenna Extension Kit

Read more



900MHz 6 DBI Dual Yagi Antenna Kit

Read more